
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Javelin Throw W50 (500)
Judge: WASZKIEWICZ Franciszek

Felicea Tilea Ureche ESP Madrid, ESP 18-03-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 47.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  10:00:00

End: 19-03-26  10:55:00

1 4296 Durelle SCHIMEK W50 37.43     United States of America

2 4024 Gwendelyn SMITH W50 36.76     Trinidad and Tobago

3 2615 Ilona KOJALOVICA W50 33.30  SB   Latvia

4 1731 Petra HIRSCH W50 32.42  SB   Germany

5 2203 Geraldine FINEGAN W50 30.55     Ireland

6 2684 Danguole STONYTE W50 29.25  SB   Lithuania

7 169 Daniele DENISTY W50 28.09     Belgium

8 971 Kirsi YIJÄLÄ W50 27.95     Finland

9 2005 Beate VOGEL W50 26.67  SB   Germany

10 2819 Jeanette Svanberg ELIASSEN W50 25.75     Norway

11 1722 Heike HESSE W50 25.50     Germany

12 2021 Ellen WELLER W50 25.31     Germany

13 896 Mari KYRÖNLAHTI W50 24.32     Finland

14 3515 Elzbieta SAMBOR W50 23.82  SB   Poland

15 530 Iman ELBEIK W50 13.31     Egypt

16 2721 Terbish CHOIJGAVAA W50 11.71     Mongolia
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I II III IV V VI

34.81 36.24 36.07 36.63 37.43 34.44Durelle SCHIMEK

35.49 x x x x 36.76Gwendelyn SMITH

32.30 33.30 x x x xIlona KOJALOVICA

28.83 31.31 32.42 x 30.64 30.92Petra HIRSCH

25.32 29.20 27.81 29.45 29.08 30.55Geraldine FINEGAN

28.45 29.25 27.78 28.57 x xDanguole STONYTE

27.23 28.09 26.98 x x 27.12Daniele DENISTY

26.01 27.95 26.54 27.83 x xKirsi YIJÄLÄ

26.08 26.67 26.09Beate VOGEL

23.02 x 25.75Jeanette Svanberg ELIASSEN

24.23 25.50 24.01Heike HESSE

22.39 25.31 23.95Ellen WELLER

24.32 x 22.57Mari KYRÖNLAHTI

23.82 23.79 xElzbieta SAMBOR

13.09 11.80 13.31Iman ELBEIK

9.84 11.34 11.71Terbish CHOIJGAVAA

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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